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Photograph is intended to be viewed 12 inches from viewer’s eyes when printed on 11x17 paper. The photograph below has been cropped top and bottom to show a wide angle of view with the above photograph’s area shown in yellow.
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Photograph is intended to be viewed 12 inches from viewer’s eyes when printed on 11x17 paper. The photograph below has been cropped top and bottom to show a wide angle of view with the above photograph’s area shown in yellow.
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Photograph is intended to be viewed 12 inches from viewer’s eyes when printed on 11x17 paper. The photograph below has been cropped top and bottom to show a wide angle of view with the above photograph’s area shown in yellow.
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Figure E.2-34a



P
:\E

N
V

P
LA

N
N

IN
G

\Id
ah

oP
ow

er
\2

22
40

03
0_

G
at

ew
ay

_W
es

t\s
im

s\
la

yo
ut

s\
6u

p.
in

dd
   

   
 E

xp
or

t D
at

e 
10

/2
92

/1
0

Gateway West
500kV Transmission Project

Idaho, Wyoming

Existing Landscape of the Rockland and Arbon Valleys

Figure E.2-34b


	Figure E.2-31a Existing Conditions
from Key Observation Point 1334 Alternative 8A 
	Figure E.2-31b Photographic
Simulation from Key Observation Point 1334 Alternative 8A 
	Figure E.2-32a Existing Conditions
from Key Observation Point 1339 Alternative 8A 
	Figure E.2-32b Photographic
Simulation from Key Observation Point 1339 Alternative 8A 
	Figure E.2-33a Twin Sisters Existing Conditions
from Key Observation Point 1103  
	Figure E.2-33b Twin Sisters Photographic
Simulation from Key Observation Point 1103  
	Figure E.2-34a Existing
Landscape of the Rockland and Arbon Valleys 
	Figure E.2-34b Existing
Landscape of the Rockland and Arbon Valleys 

